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Women / XS / Jr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natsa Maduwura668
Diablo

9.500 9.650 9.4509.400 38.000
2 4 2 1 1 

1 

Megan Curran586
West Valley

9.550 9.800 9.2259.350 37.925
1 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Suzie Mathias596
West Valley

9.300 9.600 9.2259.525 37.650
4 5 1 2T 3 

3 

Kenidee Ballard633
American Sports

9.250 9.825 9.2009.275 37.550
5T 1 4T 4T 4 

4 

Isyss Llaban554
CSC Great Oaks

9.200 9.550 9.1759.275 37.200
7T 6 4T 6T 5 

5 

Olivia Gifford427
Performance

9.350 9.250 9.1009.150 36.850
3 12 6T 8 6 

6 

Julia Brisbee583
West Valley

8.700 9.700 9.2009.150 36.750
13 3 6T 4T 7 

7 

Julia Seryakova479
Twisters

8.800 9.450 9.1758.725 36.150
11 7 11 6T 8 

8 

Riya Karkhanis605
CSC Cambrianna

9.025 9.325 8.7758.800 35.925
10 9 9T 11 9 

9 

Galaxy Kung511
Bay Aerials

9.250 9.275 8.3509.000 35.875
5T 10* 8 13 10T

10T

Jessica Long455
Titans

9.200 9.275 8.9008.500 35.875
7T 10* 12T 9 10T

10T

Kereina Chung656
Bay Island

9.125 9.400 8.6008.500 35.625
9 8 12T 12 12 

12 

Payten Tosta418
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.750 8.775 8.8758.475 34.875
12 14 14 10 13 

13 

Olivia Dunphy601
CSC Cambrianna

8.625 9.150 8.2508.800 34.825
14 13 9T 14 14 

14 
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